
2012 Alpine Pro-Am 

May 14, 2012 

 

Team Results 

 

1
st
 199 Pete Stone  $366.00  11

th
 209 Kim Thompson 

  Austin Green  each     Matt Thompson 

  Shea Field       Nathan Williamson 

  Jeff Stone       Scott Budge 

 

2
nd

 200 Ryan Colemere $279.00   209 Lynn Landgren 

  Dan Telford  each     Jeff Snow 

  TJ Telford       Scott StClaire 

  Jeremy Telford      Matt Mackay 

 

 200 Rick Roberts  $279.00  13
th

 210 James Hood 

  Steve Carter  each     Craig Hammer 

  Wade Doyle       Russ Newby 

  Josh Jensen       Troy Hunt 

   

4
th

 202 Todd Tanner  $210.50   210 Scott Erling 

  Russ Madsen  each     Wyatt Burton 

  Cecil Read       Kevin Kesler 

  Rob Anderson      Jeff Tucker 

 

5
th

 203 Troy Watkins  $174.00  15
th

 212 Jared Barnes  

  Steve Borget  each     Ben Maddox 

  Scott Drake       Jeff Chambers 

  Larry Burton       Craig Boyer 

 

6
th

 205 Brett Black  $155.50   212 John Pearson 

  Lynn Glauser  each     Dan Bloechel 

  Doug Hamblin      Richard Wilson 

  Steve Williams      Scott Parker 

 

7
th

 207 Ryan Kartchner $128.25   212 Kent Danjanovich 

  Clark Jones  each     Randy Danjanovich 

  Scott Scharman      Lee Guest 

  Matt Davies       Bill Lundskog 

 

 207 Stephen Pughe $128.25  18
th

 214 Paul Lorentzen 

  Larry Pughe  each     Jon Christensen 

  Dave Payne       Dave Darling 

  Kandice King       Chris Hermanson 

 

9
th

 208 Chris Jones  $55.00   19
th

 215 Chris Stover 

  Mike Davis  each     Mark Geiselmayr 

  Darren Orr       Jeremy Thomas 

  Bill Beatty       Jordan Van Orman 

 

 208 Scott Olsen  $55.00    215 Sonny Braun 

  Bret Cornell  each     Doug Baxter 

  Shaun Peters       Jae Baxter 

  Steve Hansgen      Jim Simmons 



 

 

 

19
th

 215 Eric Nielsen 

  Matt Robb 

  Dixon Duncan 

  Kelsey Chugg 

 

22
nd

 216 Tracy Zobell 

  Cliff Brimhall 

  AlanCarter 

  Ross Bowers 

 

23
rd

 219 Joe Summerhays 

  Dick Apedaile 

  Greg Smith 

  Mark Dahl 

 

24
th

 223 Ryan Rhees 

  Tim White 

  Doug Cornia 

  Kyle Walrath 

 

25
th

 224 Aaron Brown 

  Matt Barber 

  Randy Reid 

  Jan Newman 

 

26
th

 228 Brent Baldwin 

  Brenda Baldwin 

  Mike Gibson 

  Chris Morley 

 

27
th

 230 Dave DeSantis 

  Nate Smith 

  Dustin Smith 

  Spencer Bond 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2012 Alpine Pro am 

Professional Sweeps 

 

1
st
  $201.94 Ryan Colemere 69 

 

Tie 2
nd

 – 5
th

 $133.89 Tracy Zobell  70 

  133.89  Troy Watkins  70 

  $133.89 Lynn Landgren 70 

  $133.89 Pete Stone  70 

 

6
th

  $79.00   Scott Erling  71 

 

 

          Amateur Sweeps 

       Gross 

 

   1
st
  $148.39 Steve Carter  69 

 

   Tie 2
nd

, 3
rd

 $109.33 Josh Jensen  71 

     $109.33 Jon Christensen 71 

 

   4
th

  $85.91  Rob Anderson 72 

 

   Tie 5
th

, 6
th

 $70.28  Mike Davis  73 

     $70.28  Clark Jones  73 

 

   Tie 7
th

, 8
th

 $54.66  Steve Borget  74 

     $54.66  Scott Budge  74 

 

   Tie 9
th

, 10
th

 $19.52  Dan Telford  75 

     $19.52  Chris Hermanson 75 

     $19.52  Kelsey Chugg  75 

     $19.52  Austin Green  75 

 

 

Amateur Sweeps 

            Net 

 

   1st  $148.39 Cecil Read  65 

 

   Tie 2
nd

, 3
rd

 $109.33 Dan Telford  66 

     $109.33 Wade Doyle  66 

 

   Tie 4
th

, 5
th

 $91.76  Bret Cornell  67 

     $91.76  Jeremy Telford 67 

      

   Tie 6
th 
– 9

th
 $54.66  Troy Hunt  68 

     $54.66  Larry Pughe  68 

     $54.66  Dave Payne  68 

     $54.66  Jeff Stone  68 

 

   10
th

  $11.71  Jeff Chambers 70 

     $11.71  Matt Davies  70 

     $11.71  Jeff Snow  70 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2012 Alpine Pro Am 

Gross Skins 

 

 

 

 

  Hole #1 Birdie (3) Matt Thompson $250.00   Shop Credit 

 

  Hole #2 Eagle (3) Dave DeSantis $250.00   Cash 

 

  Hole #17 Eagle (3) Troy Hunt  $250.00   Shop Credit 

 

 

     

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


